AS1326
High Current,  0.8A DC-DC Step-Up Converters
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.05 1 - 18
Datasheet
1  General Description
The AS1326A/AS1326B are high-efficiency, high cur-
rent, DC-DC step-up converters specifically designed for
battery-powered wireless applications. Low quiescent

AS1326
Datasheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 10.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and Pb-free.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 10.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS1326A-BTDT ASLG Active-Low, High-Current, 0.8A
DC-DC Step-Up Converter Tape & Reel 10-pin TDFN
(3.0mm x 3.0mm)
AS1326A-BTDR ASLG Active-Low, High-Current 0.8A
DC-DC Step-Up Converter Tray 10-pin TDFN
(3.0mm x 3.0mm)
AS1326B-BTDT ASLH Active-High, High-Current 0.8A
DC-DC Step-Up Converter Tape & Reel 10-pin TDFN
(3.0mm x 3.0mm)
AS1326B-BTDR ASLH Active-High, High-Current 0.8A
DC-DC Step-Up Converter Tray 10-pin TDFN
(3.0mm x 3.0mm)